The applicable GST shall be paid extra as per actual at the 
time of billing. 
The above projected estimated cost (excluding GST) is tentative 
& may increase or decrease during execution/contract period. 

6. TOTAL NO. OF 
CONTRACTORS 
REQUIRED  

1 (One) 

7. EARNEST 
MONEY 
DEPOSIT 

Rs 73,900/- (Rs. Seventy Three thousand nine hundred 
Only)  

EMD should be deposited as detailed below: 

 Online EMD payment through Net Banking or NEFT/RTGS 
 Bank Guarantee as an instrument towards Earnest 

money deposit shall be accepted only if amount of EMD 
is not less than Rupees One Lakh.